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Sponsored by :
Alixa, Advance, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Firebird, Flying Planet, FreeX
Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV Porcher Marine, Nova, Ozone, PWCA President, Rip'Air

Chamonix

COMPETITION RESULT COMP. E
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CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM
E 1 1235 17 BEROD Patrick no  Boomerang ML - Flytec no GIN F 980 997 0 0 0 1977
E 2 1162 5 HENNY Kaspar no Boomerang ML - Big Star no GIN CH 975 1000 O 0 0 1975
E 3 197 7 COoX Steve no Omega 5 -25 - Knock Out - Red Bull - Salomon no ADVA CH 974 981 O 0 0 1955
E 4 856 20 ARNOLD Marco no  Boomerang ML - CAF no GIN F 991 963 0 0 0 1954
E 5 652 8 VON KANEL Peter no  Krypton - 25 - FDI - Big Star no NOVA CH 959 960 O 0 0 1919
E 6 1328 101 WYSS Stefan no  Krypton 23 - EAO no NOVA CH 1000 907 O 0 0 1907
E 7 1420 177 ARNOLD Bruno no Boomerang M - Free Glide no GIN CH 94 941 0 0 0 1905
E 8 19 27 SYNDERGAARD Mads no  Millennium ML no EDEL DEN 904 957 O 0 0 1861
E 9 5 83 HEDIGER Andy no Omega 4 - 26 - Red Bull - Aeroatelier no ADVA CH 946 910 O 0 0 1856
E 10 289 12 STIEGLAIR Stephan no  Gambit C -M - Adidas - Aircotec no up A 897 952 0 0 0 1849
E 11 185 2 TAMEGGER Christian no  Krypton 25 - FDI - Red Bull - Oakley no NOVA A 959 830 0 0 0 1839
E 12 186 301 SPRUNGLI Vincent no Boomerang M - CAF no GIN F 978 850 O 0 0 1828
E 13 383 401 CASARTELLI David no  Krypton 23 - CAF - FDI - MOTUL no NOVA F 83% 968 0 0 0 1803
E 14 71 293 PELLET Dominique no  Avax RX26 no GRAD F 859 910 O 0 0 1769
E 15 1466 242 SCOTTY Marion no Omegab no ADVA USA 819 939 0 0 0 1758
E 16 1110 13 CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang M no GIN F 845 912 0 0 0 1757
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CMP RANK ID

E 17 6 6
E 18 1400 235
E 19 624 18
E 20 204 161
E 21 875 36
E 22 1459 187
E 23 285 38
E 24 1349 59
E 25 531 40
E 26 561 232
E 27 78 49
E 28 718 28
E 29 941 15
E 30 1192 21
E 31 829 95
E 32 1206 66
E 33 726 87
E 34 849 237
E 35 1408 84
E 36 1321 42
E 36 79 3
E 38 1073 157
E 39 716 71
E 40 1232 53
E 41 500 61
E 42 147 236
E 43 1139 389
E 44 943 37
E 45 250 19
E 46 1324 228
E 47 1022 102
E 48 58 25
E 48 1494 281
E 50 1441 172
E 50 1498 490
E 52 1274 79
E 53 42 92
E 54 1264 68
E 55 47 33
E 56 1116 198
E 57 31 123
E 58 891 82

NUM ST SURNAME

PACHER
BLONDEAU
DONDI
OGISAWA
SMITH
BROWN
WANY
BIRENSTIHL
TSUJI
BRINKEBY
NEF
BOULLEN
BRUNN
KLEJA
LOIODICE
NUNES DA SILVA
HOFER
TAPPER
GARCIA
WYSS
BOLLINGER
KIM
TADANO
MAIER
CRANDAL
SCHMIDT
EICHHOLZER
SCHALBER

SCHUTZENBERGER

VECERA
DROUIN
CORTELLA
SICARDI
DALE
BRILLE
PERIER
KOCH
MONTANT
GOUESLAIN
PAROT ROSATI
COCHEPAIN
TRUMEL

FIRST NAME

Jimmy
Gregory
Manuele
Kaoru
Andrew
Frank
Martin
Andreas
Tsuyoshi
Peter
Olivier
Yvan
Martin
Juraj
Olivier
Paulo
Alex
Angus
Alberto
Eric
Hans

Jin Oh
Shoichiro
Robert
Louise
Daniel
Helmut
Alexander
Roland
Radek
Stéphane
Denis
Philippe
Rolf
Caroline
Christophe
Andreas
Valery
Yves
Ricardo
Sandie
Richard

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no

Boomerang M - Flyten
Boomerang M

Boomerang M - New Life
Boomerang - M - Aerotact - Mazda
Bagheera M

Krypton 25 - Red Bull - Nova
Krypton 25 - FDI - Big Star
Omega - M - JH Sternen
Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda
Millennium ML - Gravity Epic
Omega 5 - 26

X 78 - 25 FDI - CAF

Krypton 23 - FDI - Garmin
Millennium ML

Whisper M

X-Pert 22 - Lipor

Boomerang ML - Big Star

Avax RX 28

Omega 5 - 26 - Aeroatelier
Boomerang L

Boomerang M - Oakley
Millennium ML

Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda
Boomerang M - Flugschule Steiermark
Boomerang L - Land Rover
Boomerang SM

Boomerang

Mad Max L - Flugschule Salzburg
Krypton 25 - FDI

Meep-Meep 26 - MAC

Avax RX - 26 - Julbo & PCHT - Source - Champion
Boomerang M

P70 - M - VLD paratech

Bagheera M

Bonanza S

Xeress

X-Pert 23

Krypton 23 - FDI

Millennium ML

Boomerang S - Oakley - SAT
Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie - ATMB - Millet
Boomerang ML

PERF TEAM

no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

GIN
GIN
GIN
GIN
APCO
NOVA
NOVA
ADVA
GIN
EDEL
ADVA
NOVA
NOVA
EDEL
FP
NOVA
GIN
GRAD
ADVA
GIN
GIN
EDEL
GIN
GIN
GIN
GIN
GIN
PROD
NOVA
MAC
GRAD
GIN
PARA
APCO
GIN
FP
NOVA
NOVA
EDEL
GIN
EDEL
GIN

NAT

o — 7 —

BRA
CH
CH

SWE
CH
SVK
POR
CH
NZ
ARG
CH

KOR

DEN

> M

F
A

TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM

909
806
727
746
797
791
964
640
644
946
794
551
543
817
783
468
536
593
551
551
970
727
728
468
455
469
673
474
447
643
480
813
598
599
566
551
536
748
750
485
517
474

831
914
946
903
829
816
623
846
838
530
669
909
913
623
623
929
849
770
809
803
384
609
601
849
847
810
601
794
813
601
744
386
601
568
601
609
623
389
375
630
592
623

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO0OOO0OO0OOOLOOLOoOOoOOoO o o o
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1740
1720
1673
1649
1626
1607
1587
1486
1482
1476
1463
1460
1456
1440
1406
1397
1385
1363
1360
1354
1354
1336
1329
1317
1302
1279
1274
1268
1260
1244
1224
1199
1199
1167
1167
1160
1159
1137
1125
1115
1109
1097
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NUM ST SURNAME

CMP RANK ID

E 59 944 162 *
E 60 1511 331
E 61 1147 77
E 62 1506 330
E 63 713 56
E 64 40 67
E 65 1180 383
E 66 1431 140
E 67 1402 306
E 68 1250 180
E 69 980 81
E 70 1432 139
E 71 1102 30
E 72 877 31
E 73 1260 358
E 74 997 64
E 75 507 86
E 76 1512 338
E 77 916 16
E 78 1085 486
E 79 337 243
E 80 62 229
E 81 1048 204
E 82 414 127
E 83 400 73
E 84 825 309
E 85 910 26
E 86 1486 270
E 87 168 184
E 88 1103 76
E 89 1513 339
E 90 14 950
E 91 1387 460
E 92 1503 304
E 93 425 154
E 94 1482 264
E 95 1385 283
E 96 1505 346
E 97 407 46
E 98 1230 24
E 99 146 115
E 100 246 58

KAWACHI
JEAN PIERRE
BERNHARD
PUTHOD
KATO

NIES
MURPHY
MIYATA
CAZAUX
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SIMONDI
JENSEN
TUVO
BARRE
SILVA GORDON
MATOS
CHAPON
WURGLER
WOLFF
GAUDERA
SCHIERLE
NUSSBAUM
PUTHOD
SOUSA
COSTE
ESCRIBA
UELTSCHI
ROSENKJER
KRAUSOVA
PARK
MURILLO
DEBS
BERLIOUX
MORILLAS
REVEL
GONZALEZ RIZO
THIERRIAZ
LANSDELL
BERNHARD
HAUSER
METHFESSEL

FIRST NAME

Masataka
Max
Pascal
Valentin
Go
Volker
Enda
Ayumu
Charles
Felix
Raul Yvan
Serge
Henrik
Damien
Pascal
Basilio
Luis Miguel
Franck
Roland
Daniel
Jurgen
Willi
Nicole
Thomas
Americo
Pierre
Frédéric
Eliane
Luis
Petra
Sang Jun
Xavier
Alan
Jean Baptiste
Ramon
Claire
Daniel
Johann
Carolyn
Nicolas
Rene
Luca

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
no

yes

Krypton 25 - Aerotact - Mazda
Stratus

Krypton 23

Boomerang M

Krypton 21 - Aerotact - Mazda
Omega - freeglide.ch

Omega 5 - Flytec

Millennium M

Omega M

Millennium M - SAT

Millennium S - SAT

Omega 4 - 28

Boomerang M

Krypton 23 - EAO

Argon 26

Millennium 2000 - ML

Mad Max M - Lacose - Sotinco
Aspire

Millennium L - Edel, Big Star, Jatzhiitte - Alpina
Blade

Gambit M

Boomerang - S

Omega Proto 23 - JH Stenen - SPY
Boomerang M

Mad Max 26 - BICAFE

Sector tx

Argon 22

Omega 5 - 25 - Big Star - Free Glide
Saphir 2000

Sense 24 - Mac Para

Respons

Argon 24

Saphir 2000

Krypton 21

Sigma 4

Proton S - Club Alpin Francais
Silex 25

Xeress 25

Millennium 2000 - S - Knock Out
Silex M - Sup'Air - Salomon
Krypton 25 FDI - Knobel - Free Glide.CH - Logo
Boomerang M

PERF TEAM
no NOVA
no SWG
no NOVA
no GIN
no NOVA
no ADVA
no ADVA
no EDEL
no ADVA
no EDEL
no EDEL
no ADVA
no GIN
no NOVA
yes  NOVA
no EDEL
no PROD
no FALH
no EDEL
no FIRE
no UP

no GIN
no ADVA
no GIN
no PROD
no EDEL
yes  NOVA
no ADVA
yes  GRAD
no MAC
yes  EDEL
yes  NOVA
yes  GRAD
no NOVA
yes  ADVA
yes  OZON
no WIND
no FP

no EDEL
no WIND
no NOVA
no GIN

TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM

462 624 0 0 0 1086
480 601 0 0 0 1081
253 826 0 0 0 1079
460 610 0 0 0 1070
674 386 O 0 0 1060
439 601 O 0 0 1040
469 568 0 0 0 1037
635 388 0 0 0 1023
468 554 0 0 0 1022
618 377 0 0 0 995
635 342 0 0 0 977
625 351 0 0 0 976
604 355 0 0 0 959
630 312 0 0 0 942
519 366 O 0 0 885
257 613 0 0 0 870
480 389 0 0 0 869
460 386 0 0 0 846
457 386 0 0 0 843
520 313 0 0 0 833
527 299 0 0 0 826
55 229 0 0 0 824
517 2715 0 0 0 792
787 0 0 0 0 787
502 2717 0 0 0 779
474 294 0 0 0 768
649 115 0 0 0 764
438 299 0 0 0 737
551 185 O 0 0 736
331 388 0 0 0 719
76 603 0 0 0 679
520 143 0 0 0 663
315 326 0 0 0 641
249 386 0 0 0 635
249 350 0 0 0 599
252 343 0 0 0 595
517 0 0 0 0 517
249 263 0 0 0 512
257 229 0 0 0 486
0 481 0 0 0 481
45 0 0 0 0 445
76 350 0 0 0 426
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CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME
E 101 917 60 MOREIRA

E 102 1493 280 SCHUH

E 103 1428 116 MIHOV

E 104 1484 268 PERRIER

E 105 1509 240 LEE

E 106 75 112 MACASKILL
E 107 1515 754 GARROD

E 108 1374 148 MUELAS PENA
E 109 1480 258 APPEL

E 110 1516 2156 STEIN

E 110 1436 152 BACCOLA

E 112 1334 135 OROLIN

E 112 1202 141 LAWAETZ

E 114 1405 340 CONSTANTIN
E 114 1364 93 KUNISS

E 114 1426 365 CHATELAIN
E 114 692 107 * LUTOLF

E 114 1157 57 ERDAL

FIRST NAME

Pedro
Florian
Dimitar
Valerie
Choonsu
Fiona

Neil

Nino
Armin
Lawrence
Mariano
Michael
Sten
Cyrille
Pablo
Denis
Suby
Stein-Tore

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Gambit M - Termolan
Stratus 2 - 25

Fever 26 - Red Bull

Saphir 2000 - 26

Millennium 2000

Sigma 4 - Arriver

Argon 24

Silex 27

Stratus 2 - 25

Bagheera

Avax RX - La Parilla de Raul
Avax RX 26 - Tech - Mont
Gambit C - M - Agency Com
Omega 5 - Renschler

Argon - 24 - Beto

Boomerang - M

Silex M

Bagheera M

PERF TEAM NAT

no UP POR

no SWG D
no SKY BUL
yes GRAD F
no EDEL KOR
yes ADVA GB
yes F F
no WIND E
no SWG D

yes APCO USA
no GRAD ARG
no GRAD SVK
no UP DEN

no ADVA F
yes  NOVA ARG
no GIN F
no WIND E
yes APCO N

TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM

250 155
76 326
253 115
76 262
76 254
76 234
303 0
0 250
249 0
0 115
0 115
76 0
76 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O OO OO O o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O OO OO o o o o

405
402
368
338
330
310
303
250
249
115



